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Bib

505
634
571
570
586
565
567
513
558
624
613
563
559
560
510
534
502
568
630
569
530
629
554
509
545
618
537
577
623
941
576
639
638
533
573
580
575
584
527
581
512
511
582
532
516
531
619
632
524

Name

MIMINHZ XAPANTHX ATTEAOZ
KOYPIAZ NANNHZX
FTAANATOYAA ANNA
IANNAKOZ MANATIQTHZ
586 N.N.

MAIAOYZHZ IQANNHZ
2TAYPOINOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ
NIKOAAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ
THODI CHAIDI

TZOYPOZ ZYMEQN
ANTQONAKOZ

BOlATZHZ ZQTHPIOX
XANAPAZ NIKOZ

PEX BAZIAHZ

MOYAITEHZ MIXAAHZ
ANDRIOTIS DIAMANTIS
ZKIAAAZ MANATQTHZ
MAFOYAHZ MANTEAHZ
FUZEAU KYALA
NEAMONITH XPYZOYAA
NITODAS GEORGE
XANOYZ ©QTHZ

2MANAZ MAPIOZ TEQPTIOZ
AAMYPOYAHZ AAZKAPAKHZ
FEQPTAKOINOYAOZ ANAPEAY
AAMYPOYAH XTAMATIA
KIAAAZ EMMANOYHA
MAAAIOZ TEQPTIOZ
BYZANIAPH ZTEAAINA
RANDOSEVITS SLAVO
MOAIA MAPKEAANA
TZOYXAH KATEPINA
2ITAPENIOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAKITZH MAPKEAAA
BOPPIAZ MANATMQTHZ
POAITHZ NIKOX

MOAIAX MANTEAHZ
KANADATH ANNA
MNAKOYMAZ OEOINIOZ
FNOYAHMAPHZ BAZIAHEZ
LANDES GERMAIN

E EYATTEAIA

FENTH MAPIA

NQZ NIKOZ

OOTAKIAHE ANAPEAX
THEODORAKIS JOHN
AAMYPOYAHZ BAZIAHZ
METPOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
MANTEAIAZ EYATTEAOZ

YoB

2007
1991
1977
1972

1969
1982
1984
1995
1978

2010
1989
1989
2009
1974
2014
2002
2008
1974
1988
1989
1992
2007
2007
2009

1976
2010
1955
2003
1977
1975
1977
1985
1981
2004
2008
1967
2007
1996
1995
1978
1984
1985
1986
2012
1984
1977

Ge
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r
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6:22:00
7:16:00
7:03:00
7:11:00
7:54:00
7:51:00
7:19:00
7:41:00
6:55:00
7:50:00
7:46:00
7:30:00
8:05:00
8:05:00
7:47:00
8:01:00
8:16:00
8:08:00
7:26:00
8:01:00
8:42:00
8:47:00
9:21:00
8:20:00
8:19:00
7:46:00
8:20:00
8:11:00
7:51:00
9:10:00
8:42:00
9:10:00
9:08:00
8:56:00
9:11:00
8:17:00
9:17:00
9:26:00
10:03:00
8:24:00
9:32:00
9:32:00
9:21:00
9:08:00
8:56:00
9:28:00
8:56:00
9:57:00
9:51:00

ChipTim
e

21:57:00
23:49:00
24:12:00
24:21:00
24:24:00
24:44:00
24:52:00
25:51:00
25:57:00
26:33:00
26:37:00
26:45:00
26:38:00
26:38:00
27:11:00
27:14:00
27:12:00
27:20:00
27:56:00
28:06:00
28:32:00
28:32:00
28:45:00
28:58:00
29:00:00
29:15:00
29:19:00
29:15:00
29:33:00
29:34:00
30:00:00
30:04:00
30:03:00
30:32:00
30:31:00
31:00:00
31:09:00
31:18:00
31:13:00
32:19:00
32:35:00
32:35:00
32:47:00
32:46:00
33:07:00
33:14:00
34:18:00
34:12:00
34:24:00

GunTim
e

21:59:00
23:52:00
24:14:00
24:23:00
24:31:00
24:47:00
24:57:00
25:57:00
25:58:00
26:37:00
26:40:00
26:47:00
26:50:00
26:50:00
27:16:00
27:19:00
27:25:00
27:28:00
27:59:00
28:09:00
28:43:00
28:43:00
28:54:00
29:01:00
29:03:00
29:17:00
29:21:00
29:24:00
29:37:00
29:42:00
30:03:00
30:09:00
30:09:00
30:36:00
30:41:00
31:02:00
31:12:00
31:26:00
31:27:00
32:25:00
32:42:00
32:43:00
32:52:00
32:55:00
33:09:00
33:26:00
34:19:00
34:24:00
34:38:00

Club

CHIOS RUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING

CHIOSRUNNING

DRC ATHENS

CHIOS RUNNING

CHIOSRUNNING

MESTA RUNNERS

CHIOSRUNNING

CHIOS RUNNING



Ge

:'ac Bib Name YoB  nde CP1 ghipTim S”"Tim Club
r

50 642 EAEYOEPIOY MAPAZXOS M 10:10:00 34:47:00 34:52:00

51 566 MAIAOYSHS IQANNHE 2006 M 10:10:00 34:47:00 34:52:00 A.5 E®GHBOS XIOY

52 602 BASIAEIAAOY KATEPINA 1980 F  9:36:00 34:53:00 34:59:00

53 561 AXIOTIS STAMOS 1982 M 10:26:00 34:48:00 35:00:00 CHIOSRUNNING

54 574 [OAIA SODIA 2010 F  9:30:00 34:58:00 35:03:00

55 587 TABOMAOY XPHETOE 1975 M 9:56:00 34:58:00 35:04:00

56 633 [KIAAAZ AAESANAPOS 1998 M 9:37:00 35:26:00 35:35:00

57 562 ETATINOZ NIKOAAOS 1976 M 9:51:00 35:38:00 35:50:00

58 529 EKLEME ANNA 1988 F  10:40:00 35:58:00 36:10:00

59 544 T[EQPFAKOMOYAOS FEQPTIOS 2007 M 11:43:00 36:15:00 36:25:00 MESTA RUNNERS

60 517  ZYPIMH ®QTEINH 2001 F  9:46:00 36:28:00 36:34:00

61 555 APAMAAHE OQMAS 2006 M 9:22:00 36:28:00 36:37:00

62 572 [ANTAZHZ MNQPros 1957 M 9:54:00 36:52:00 36:52:00

63 637 AAMYPOYAH ANNA 1977 F  11:02:00 37:14:00 37:19:00

64 636 MEPKES ANTZEAO 2019 M 11:01:00 37:15:00 37:22:00

65 635 ZOrKAS NIKOZ 1980 M 9:57:00 37:18:00 37:24:00

66 592 592 N.N. 11:27:00 37:15:00 37:27:00

67 539 KATZOYPAAHS HAIAZ 2010 M 37:49:00 37:55:00

68 579 AIOYAIAZ EYOYMHS 1975 M 9:37:00 37:46:00 37:56:00

69 628 OYAAAAPTYPQ 1979 F  11:28:00 38:00:00 38:04:00

70 540  KAAIKAS MQPFOS 2002 M 9:01:00 38:18:00 38:25:00

71 503  ZKIAAAS STAGHS 2016 M 10:03:00 38:11:00 38:25:00

72 504  SKIAAAS MANNHE 1967 M 10:50:00 38:56:00 38:56:00

73 641  KANNAMAPIAIA 2010 F  10:37:00 39:11:00 39:15:00

74 508 TEQPFOYAH EYTENIA 2012 M 11:03:00 39:52:00 39:56:00

75 625 OYAAAZ XPISTO®OPOS 1980 M  11:37:00 39:58:00 40:03:00

76 603  ZAMMEAH AGPOAITH 2009 F  11:04:00 39:59:00 40:03:00

77 564  BOTIATZH STAMATIAANNA 2008 F  10:47:00 40:03:00 40:06:00

78 543 [EQPFAKOMOYAOS STAMATHE 1986 M  11:42:00 40:03:00 40:14:00

79 590  MIAKOB HAIAS M 9:11:00 40:23:00 40:30:00

80 552  MMAAAS MQPFrOs 2011 M 11:39:00 40:40:00 40:49:00

81 506 BAAZOMOYAOY MABPIEAA 1973 F  11:57:00 41:08:00 41:15:00

82 507 ZANNIKOZ MAPKOS 1971 M 11:55:00 41:08:00 41:15:00

83 616 MOYETPIAH NAOYMIZTH F 10:41:00 41:17:00 41:23:00

84 631 XPYEZHE XPISTO®OPOS 1980 M 10:49:00 41:13:00 41:26:00

85 601 BASIAEIAAH SIABANA 1987 F  12:36:00 41:46:00 41:53:00

86 542 AAMYPOYAH EIPHNH 1980 F  12:30:00 42:17:00 42:25:00 CHIOSRANING

87 538  XAAIKAKHE MNQPros 2015 M 10:59:00 42:31:00 42:36:00

88 535 AATKAZ NIKOS 2014 M 10:59:00 42:31:00 42:36:00

89 549 KAAAMAPAKIKH 1983 F  12:37:00 42:53:00 42:57:00

90 514 MMAAHS ZTAYPOS 1970 M 12:51:00 43:20:00 43:30:00

91 515 TZOYMANHE EYOYMIOE 1966 M 12:51:00 43:21:00 43:30:00

92 627 OYAAAMAPIA 1989 F  12:17:00 43:27:00 43:31:00

93 622 MAYPOTIANNH JENNY F 13:21:00 43:41:00 43:49:00

94 526 TIAKOYMATIONA 1971 F  13:23:00 43:46:00 44:00:00

95 536 TAAIAAKH FEQPFIA 1981 F  13:12:00 44:13:00 44:24:00

96 614 ®OYPNAPAKHE NIKOAAOZ 1972 M 12:17:00 44:17:00 44:28:00

97 615 KOPQNAKH EAENH F 12:28:00 44:17:00 44:28:00

98 541  AYTOYSTIAH ZANNETA 2010,0CF  12:34:00 44:31:00 44:34:00 MESTA MASTIC ROUND
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Bib

640
528
523
621
522
585
583
557
626
591
589
588
578
546
551
553
547
550
620
525
556
501
597
599
600
598
520
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60
47
40
1
43
33
55
16
38
77
101

36
88
99

70

Name

MANAAIQAHZ ATTEAOZ
MPOTAKHZ MNANNHXZ
MANTEAIAZ A AZAPOXZ
MAYPOTI'IANNH LAURA
MANAAAAKA APTYPQ
KANADATHZ ZTYAIANOZ
WAPPA EAENH
ZYTOMNOYAQY ANTQNIA
OYANAZ HAIAZ

MIAKOB KQZTANTINA
KPOYZOYAOYAH MAPAZKEYH
KOKAPAKHZ N'EQPTIO%
FAAOYPH EAEYOEPIA
=ENAKH ZTAYPOYAA
MMAAA MAPIANNA
MMAAAZ BAZIAHZ
=ENAKH MAPKEAA
BALLIS ERINI

APAMAAH MAPIA - 'OATA
525 N.N.

APAMAAHZ MANATQTHZ
AANE=ANAPAKH AYTOYZTINA
KAXPH MAPIA

BEPTINAY KQXTAX
KOPAKH MAPIA
BAZIAIAAH BIKTQPIA
ZYTOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

Name

TZOYKAAOXQPITHE MIXAAHZ
ABGANAZOIOYAQOY NIKOAETA
RINALDI VASILI

MAZEAOZ MIXAHA
>AMAPTZHX HAIAX

FILLAS NIKOS

OPAQPHE AHMHTPHZ
OYANAZ TANNHZ

RINALDI NIKO

KEDPANAZ NIKONAOZ
BYZANIAPHZ ©0AQPHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ ©0AQPHZ
AYTOYZTIAH MAPIA-ANNA
=ZYNTAPH BIPTINIA
MAZIAPAH MEAINA
FEQPTOYAHZ ZANNHZ

MEAH AEZMOINA

Ge

YoB nde CP1
r
M 11:47:00
M 11:47:00
2011,00M  11:39:00
1959,0C F 13:34:00
1979,0CF 13:16:00
1974,0CM  12:33:00
1984 F 12:34:00
1988 F 13:27:00
1976 M 13:36:00
F 13:08:00
F 13:05:00
2008 M  13:57:00
1983 F 14:33:00
1980 F 12:26:00
2011 F 12:25:00
1975 M 14:04:00
2010 F 12:17:00
2011 F 12:30:00
2010 F 12:17:00
15:41:00
1977 M 12:11:00
1954 F 15:53:00
2014 F
1981 M 17:52:00
1981 F 17:56:00
1988 F 19:03:00
1991 M
vop oo ChipTim
r
2014 M 3:04:00
2011 F 3:05:00
2014 M 3:17:00
2011 M 3:22:00
2010 M 3:27:00
2010 M 3:28:00
2015 M 3:28:00
2010 M 3:32:00
2012 M 3:46:00
2014 M 3:46:00
2013 M 3:55:00
2013 M 3:57:00
2012 F 3:58:00
2011 F 4:01:00
2015 F 4:00:00
2015 M 4:03:00
2011 F 4:04:00

ChipTim
e

44:39:00
44:53:00
45:10:00
46:43:00
48:01:00
48:18:00
48:18:00
48:24:00
48:33:00
48:40:00
48:38:00
48:54:00
49:00:00
49:26:00
49:28:00
49:45:00
50:36:00
51:22:00
51:24:00
51:18:00
51:19:00
52:29:00
55:34:00
57:33:00
57:33:00

1:02:17
1:05:09

GunTim
e
3:04:00
3:06:00
3:18:00
3:25:00
3:29:00
3:29:00
3:29:00
3:32:00
3:46:00
3:49:00
3:56:00
3:59:00
4:02:00
4:03:00
4:03:00
4:05:00
4:07:00

GunTim
e

44:53:00
45:05:00
45:23:00
46:51:00
48:15:00
48:27:00
48:27:00
48:37:00
48:37:00
48:46:00
48:46:00
48:57:00
49:10:00
49:29:00
49:33:00
49:54:00
50:39:00
51:24:00
51:28:00
51:28:00
51:28:00
52:39:00
55:36:00
57:43:00
57:44:00

1:02:28
1:05:25

Club

Club

MArXIAKOZ
MANXIAKOZ

MESTA MASTIC ROUND
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bib

107
83
66
21
84
68
34
76
106
12
104
105
48
58

41
87
109
72
115
50
22
49
23
10
30
64
81
35
42
71

62
54
97
108
75
65
100
61
52
51
102

26
39
59
67

Name

OAQPAAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
>APA®OIAOY AHMHTPHZ
KOKKAAHE AHMHTPHZ

ANTONAKHZ KONZTANTINOX

MIXAANAKHZ HAIAZ
POAITHZ MANQAHX
FILLAS NIKOS

KE®ANA HAEKTPA
PAQPAAHZ AAEZHZ
MOYAITZHXZ ©0AQPHX
KOAZOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KONTOY MAPIA

AXIOTI MARIA
PAQPAAHZ OEOAQZIO
AKPIBOZ TEQPTIOZ
XPYZH ZTEAAA
ZAMMEAH AEZTOINA
AINAPAAKH AINA
MATEPIMO AITEAOZ
115 N.N.

2AZZAPHZ KYPIAKOZ
TZIXAH XAPA

MIKEAHZ NMANNHZ
TSICHLI MARINA
SAQKH KAAAIOTH
AEQNIAAZ MANQAHZ
KQETIAHZ ANTQONHZ
KOYNEAH F'EQPTIA- ANNA
FILLAS PETROS

XPYZH AHMHTPA
MEAHZ AEONTIOX
EAEYOEPIAAHZ NIKOAAZ
MATEAIAAZ S TEDANOZ
PAQPHZ DIAINMNOZ
POYMEAIQTHZ MIXAHA
MAOIANAKHZ ANTONHZ

TZIQTHE MIXAAHZ-MANTEAHZ

KOKKAAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MIKEAHX ANTQONHZ
MATEAIAAZ KAAAIOMNH
POYZAKHZ MIATIAAHZ
MAIAOYZH EIPHNH
EAEYOEPIOY MAPIA
MMOYPNIAZ ZIMOZ
AKPIBOY XPIZTINA
MEPEOY ANNA
RINALDI EIRINI
MAFQNHZ NIKOAAZ
ZAOITOY KQZTANTINA

YoB

2013
2014
2013
2014
2011

2016
2016
2017
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2016
2015
2014
2018
2014

2012
2013
2013
2015
2015
2016
2014
2015
2018
2013
2017
2017
2015
2018

2013
2015
2017
2017
2015
2013

2014
2014
2011
2017

Ge
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4:07:00
4:07:00
4:08:00
4:12:00
4:11:00
4:12:00
4:16:00
4:17:00
4:21:00
4:23:00
4:27:00
4:27:00
4:28:00
4:31:00
4:33:00
4:36:00
4:34:00
4:39:00
4:40:00
4:42:00
4:44:00
4:44:00
4:46:00
4:46:00
4:46:00
4:45:00
4:46:00
4:47:00
4:51:00
4:50:00
4:52:00
4:53:00
4:58:00
4:59:00
5:00:00
5:02:00
5:00:00
5:04:00
5:06:00
5:06:00
5:08:00
5:10:00
5:11:00
5:14:00
5:11:00
5:14:00
5:17:00
5:18:00
5:24:00

ChipTim GunTim
e

4:09:00
4:11:00
4:12:00
4:14:00
4:15:00
4:16:00
4:17:00
4:19:00
4:23:00
4:28:00
4:29:00
4:29:00
4:30:00
4:34:00
4:36:00
4:39:00
4:39:00
4:42:00
4:43:00
4:44:00
4:46:00
4:46:00
4:47:00
4:48:00
4:49:00
4:49:00
4:50:00
4:51:00
4:53:00
4:54:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:59:00
5:01:00
5:02:00
5:04:00
5:04:00
5:06:00
5:08:00
5:09:00
5:09:00
5:13:00
5:13:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:16:00
5:20:00
5:21:00
5:27:00

Club

CHIOSRUNNING

A.Z.E®HBOZ XIOY
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Bib

46
111
63
37
79

110
69
118
19
103
44

29
31
98
85
116
74
17
15
32
53
57
86
20
28
1"
114
112
80
78
13
14
82
73
113
56
117

Name

ABGANAZOINOYNOZ AGANAZIOX
XHAA MAPIA

KQXTIAH MAPTAPITA
AYTOYZTIAH AHMHTPA
TZIOTH ANNA MAPIA
PAQPAAHZ OEOAOZIOX
BIPTINAZ IQANNHZ
POAITHZ NIKOANAOZ
MANATIQTOMOYAOY AANAH
MANAAAAKA BAZIAIKH

103 N.N.

METPOMOYAQOY IOAH
SAQPAAH APETH
OYANANENIA

XAAIKAKH BIPTINIA
>XOAIAAH AEZTIOINA
AYTOYZTIAH MAPIANNA
MENEAAQOY ANTA
STRUPPERT-TZIOTIS VERENA
MANTEAIA MIXAHAIA
POTAKIAH APIAANH
OYANAZ MIXAANHZ
POYZAKH EYAITEAIA
OAQPAAHZ MANATIQTHZ
AYTOYZTIAH OGYPANIA
MANAAAAKAZ MANATIQTHZ
XAAIKAKHZ TQPIrox
OAQKH IQANNA

OAQPAAH KAAAIOMH
OAQPAAH APTYPQ
KOTYNEAH HAIAAA

NIQBH

BIFKAKHZ NIKOAAZ ATTEAOX
BIFKAKH AEZMOINA
ZAPA®OIAQY INQProx
KOKAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KEAAY AOYDAKH
ZIXNAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAANOI'YPOY MAPKEAA

YoB

2017
2019
2013
2015
2016
2013
2018

2017
2014

2016
2018
2017
2018
2016
2013
2016
1978
2017
2013
2021
2018
2016
2018
2016
2015
2017
1982
2021
2012
2019
2018
2016
2018
2016

1973
1980

Ge

nde CP1

5:38:00
5:37:00
5:43:00
5:48:00
5:49:00
5:51:00
5:53:00
5:53:00
5:53:00
5:59:00
6:01:00
6:07:00
6:10:00
6:11:00
6:11:00
6:15:00
6:15:00
6:24:00
6:26:00
6:37:00
6:43:00
6:41:00
6:48:00
6:47:00
7:03:00
7:16:00
7:14:00
7:29:00
7:34:00
7:34:00
8:19:00
8:14:00
8:37:00
8:39:00
10:17:00
8:56:00
11:09:00
11:16:00
11:15:00

ChipTim GunTim
e

5:41:00
5:42:00
5:47:00
5:50:00
5:53:00
5:55:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
5:58:00
5:59:00
6:04:00
6:11:00
6:14:00
6:17:00
6:17:00
6:17:00
6:18:00
6:29:00
6:31:00
6:41:00
6:47:00
6:49:00
6:50:00
6:55:00
7:09:00
7:16:00
7:21:00
7:32:00
7:39:00
7:39:00
8:21:00
8:23:00
8:37:00
8:40:00
10:23:00
10:23:00
11:09:00
11:27:00
11:27:00

Club

NEKEB

MESTA MASTIC ROUND

APHZ MPQTHZ



